MR.TUBESLED

TONONE



Design by Anton de Groof 2019

Material steel & aluminum

MR.TUBES

Description body in coated steel & aluminum, carried by black steel cables.

the mr. tubes led is dimmable and the steel cables make it possible to hang the lamp

at any height. build your own mr. tubes led connect in any direction.

Max Watt 1000 mm tube
700 mm tube
Led color 2700 K or 4000 K
Lumen 1000 mm tube
700 mm tube
CRI 80

single driver separate

1006

1.4 Watt
7.8 Watt

2700 K
4000 K
2700 K
4000 K

35

variable (max3000mm)
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1300 lumen
1430 lumen
890 lumen
980 lumen

single driver on fixture
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variable(max1048,5)

double
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smokey black
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wall driver separate wall driver on fixture
.
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connect (example)

Variable(max1096)
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plan your

mr. tubes led connect
together with us

info@tonone.com
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